
  

ARANSAS COUNTY GENERAL ELECTION 
Elección General del condado de Aransas  

 

Early Voting 
Votación Adelantada 

 
Elections & Voter Registration Office 

La Officina de Elecciones y Registro de Votantes  
602 E. Concho Street 

Rockport, Texas 
 
Early voting hours: 
 
Monday, October 24 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.  Sunday, October 30 CLOSED/CERRADO 
Tuesday, October 25 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.  Monday, October 31 7:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, October 26   8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.  Tuesday, November 1 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. 
Thursday, October 27 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.  Wednesday, November 2 7:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m. 
Friday, October 28 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.  Thursday, November 3 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. 
Saturday, October 29    8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.  Friday, November 4 7:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m. 

 
 

Countywide Polling Places 
Condado Programa de Centro de Votación 

November 8, 2016 – 7 a.m. to 7 p.m. 
8 de noviembre de 2016 

 
 

Rockport G.I. Forum  Rockport VFW Hall  Fulton VFD  
1911 Hardee Street 411 E. Market Street 401 N 9th Street  
Rockport    Rockport    Fulton 

 
     

 
** Countywide Polling Place Program:  Also referred to as Vote Centers.  A polling place system in 
which the county election precinct polling places are eliminated and instead any registered voter, 
eligible to vote in the county-run election may vote at any polling place open on Election Day; similar 
to the way an early voting polling place is used.   
 
** Condado Programa de Centro de Votación: También se conoce como Centros de Voto. Un sistema de colegio 
electoral en el que se eliminan las elecciones del condado casillas electorales del recinto y en su lugar 
cualquier votante registrado, elegibles para votar en las elecciones del condado a ejecutar puede votar 
en cualquier lugar de votación abierta en la jornada electoral; similar a la manera de un centro 
electoral de votación anticipada se utiliza. 


